Trueman Fest

— All Talks in the Large Seminar Room, Physics Department (Building 510) -

Monday, May 12, 2008
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10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
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3:00 p.m.
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4:45 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Chair: Bill Marciano

Sam Aronson: Opening Remarks

Al Mueller: “Theoretical Physics at Brookhaven in the Late 1960’s”
Elliot Leader: “Spinning With Larry Trueman”

Break — Large Seminar Room Lounge

Chair: Sally Dawson
Doug Bryman: “Searching for New Physics With Rare Decays: The BNL Legacy”
Frank Paige: “SUSY Searches With ATLAS”

Lunch

Chair: Rob Pisarski

Leo Stodolsky: “Beyond the Horizon”

Gerry Bunce: “Pomerons, W's and RHIC SPIN”

Boris Kopeliovich: “Single-Spin Asymmetry of Forward Neutrons at RHIC”

Break (Large Seminar Room Lounge)

Chair: Mike Creutz

Colloquium: Lee Roberts: “Muon (g-2): Renormalization at Work All the Way
Down to the Weak Scale”

Nick Samios: Closing Remarks

Reception (Large Seminar Room Lounge)

Dinner (Berkner Cafeteria, Building 488)
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